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FNTIC rates on reverse side.

A CYPRESS ASCENDANT COMPANY 

A 6 year, 50% reissue rate may apply. $840 minimum charge may apply if no reissue rate. 

Bundled Closing Fee $325

digital copy of executed documents.

For Sale By Owner (FSBO), Bundled Closing Fee $700
Includes Courier/express fees, all E-recording fees, Wire or Cashiers check fees, one notary, one document 

Bundled Loan Closing, 1st $350
Includes Courier/express, E-recording, Wire or Cashiers check fee, lender doc retrieval, one notary, digital 
copy of executed documents.

Bundled Junior Loan Closing Fee $250

$155
Excess recordings will be refunded.

$25

$25

HOA CIC Document Fee $60

$45

$75
Notary fees extra, determined on a case by case basis.

Military Discount 20%

advance of closing.

Stop Payment Fee  $25 Wire Transfer Fee $25

property (ie short sale or foreclosure), 1031 Exchange or other.

1035  Pearl Street, Suite 212, Boulder, CO 80302



Basic Schedule of Rates for Owners Title Policy 
on & Park.

A 6-year 50% Reissue rate may apply, $840 minimum charge. Extended Coverage: Form 130 = $50, or OEC = $65

Amount Up to  
& Including Basic Rate 

Amount Up to  
& Including Basic Rate 

Amount Up to  
& Including Basic Rate 

Amount Up to  
& Including Basic Rate 

Amount Up to 
& Including Basic Rate 

Bundled Purchase Lender Title Policy: Bundled LTP premium includes all common endorsements if requested & applicable. 
Up to & Including $100,000 $350 24-month chain of Title included. Rates and fees are subject to change.
$100,001 - $250,000 $400
$250,001 - $750,000 $500
$750,001 - $1,000,000 $550
$1,000,001 - $1,500,000 $800
Please call for quotes over $1,500,000.

Basic Schedule of Rates for Owners Title Policy 

A 6-year 50% Reissue rate may apply, $840 minimum charge. Extended Coverage: Form 130 = $50, or OEC = $65

Bundled Purchase Lender Title Policy:
Up to  $100,000  $350
$100,001 - $300,000  $400
$300,001 - $500,000  $500
$500,001 - $1,000,000  $550
$1,000,001 - $1,500,000  $800
$1,500,001 - $2,000,000 $1,100
$2,000,001 - $2,500,001 $1,400
Over $2,500,000  Add $1.40 per $1,000 or 

Bundled LTP premium includes all 
endorsements if requested and applicable. 

24-month Chain of Title included. 
Rates and fees are subject to change.
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